
Lap 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(645) Vincent Bouteiller 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(393) Kevin Cremers 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(627) Louis Juin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(304) Beer Dorrestijn 
1 
2 

(657) Lester Ellenkamp 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(620) Jere Koikkalainen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(634) Adrian Dobric 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(305) Mario Sidler 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Time of Day 
9:11:46.706 
9:13:01.257 
9:14:15.761 
9:15:30.985 
9:16:45.170 
9:17:59.610 

9:11:52.848 
9:13:08.926 
9:14:24.053 
9:15:39.830 
9:16:54.031 
9:18:08.460 

9:11:47.721 
9:13:02.029 
9:14:16.363 
9:15:32.905 
9:16:47.241 
9:18:01.602 

9:11:48.567 
9:13:18.442 
9:14:33.229 
9:15:47.600 
9:17:03.061 
9:18:17.577 

9:17:01.154 
9:18:15.590 

9:11:50.047 
9:13:06.804 
9:14:23.175 
9:15:38.941 
9:16:53.780 
9:18:10.148 

9:11:53.148 
9:13:09.637 
9:14:25.238 
9:15:40.367 
9:16:56.145 
9:18:11.182 

9:11:48.179 
9:13:04.334 
9:14:19.551 
9:15:35.559 
9:16:51.448 
9:18:07.542 

9:11:52.392 
9:13:07.976 
9:14:23.630 
9:15:40.027 
9:16:56.515 
9:18:12.026 

Lap Tm 
1:16.194 
1:14.551 
1:14.504 
1:15.224 
1:14.185 
1:14.440 

1:18.501 
1:16.078 
1:15.127 
1:15.777 
1:14.201 
1:14.429 

1:17.515 
1:14.308 
1:14.334 
1:16.542 
1:14.336 
1:14.361 

1:16.938 
1:29.875 
1:14.787 
1:14.371 
1:15.461 
1:14.516 

1:16.844 
1:14.436 

1:17.597 
1:16.757 
1:16.371 
1:15.766 
1:14.839 
1:16.368 

1:17.985 
1:16.489 
1:15.601 
1:15.129 
1:15.778 
1:15.037 

1:16.997 
1:16.155 
1:15.217 
1:16.008 
1:15.889 
1:16.094 

1:18.888 
1:15.584 
1:15.654 
1:16.397 
1:16.488 
1:15.511 

Diff 
+2.009 
+0.366 
+0.319 
+1.039 

+0.255 

+4.300 
+1.877 
+0.926 
+1.576 

+0.228 

+3.207 

+0.026 
+2.234 
+0.028 
+0.053 

+2.567 
+15.504 
+0.416 

+1.090 
+0.145 

+2.408 

+2.758 
+1.918 
+1.532 
+0.927 

+1.529 

+2.948 
+1.452 
+0.564 
+0.092 
+0.741 

+1.780 
+0.938 

+0.791 
+0.672 
+0.877 

+3.377 
+0.073 
+0.143 
+0.886 
+0.977 

S1 Tm 
30.841 

29.099 
29.450 
29.702 
29.270 
29.205 

30.871 
30.029 
29.582 
29.757 

29.412 
29.654 

31.948 
29.508 
29.457 
29.595 
29.348 

29.218 

30.879 
43.447 
29.566 
29.437 

29.436 
29.505 

29.913 
29.527 

31.248 
30.258 
30.100 
30.212 

29.455 
30.281 

31.370 
30.340 
30.172 
29.897 
30.021 

29.744 

31.078 
30.024 

29.611 
30.247 
30.252 
29.995 

31.490 
29.892 
29.834 
30.418 
30.099 

29.777 

S2 Tm 
22.713 
23.088 
22.579 
23.149 
22.577 

22.547 

24.024 
23.398 
22.933 
23.146 
22.685 

22.500 

22.725 
22.460 
22.786 
23.098 
22.670 
22.775 

23.444 
23.763 
22.902 
22.611 
22.927 

22.594 

23.901 
22.725 

23.558 
23.702 
23.316 
22.819 

22.760 
23.280 

23.519 
23.171 
22.818 

22.803 
22.947 
22.900 

23.382 
23.094 

22.895 
22.971 
23.016 
23.195 

23.989 
23.197 
23.134 
23.191 
23.330 

23.132 

S3 Tm 
22.640 
22.364 
22.475 
22.373 

22.338 
22.688 

23.606 
22.651 
22.612 
22.874 

22.104 
22.275 

22.842 
22.340 

22.091 
23.849 
22.318 
22.368 

22.615 
22.665 

22.319 
22.323 
23.098 
22.417 

23.030 
22.184 

22.791 
22.797 
22.955 
22.735 

22.624 
22.807 

23.096 
22.978 
22.611 
22.429 
22.810 

22.393 

22.537 
23.037 
22.711 
22.790 
22.621 
22.904 

23.409 
22.495 
22.686 
22.788 
23.059 
22.602 

Lap 

(601) Bende Szabo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(629) Lars Van Vark 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(337) Arthur Roche 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(633) Nathan Chafer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(351) David Lackner 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(632) Bennet Ahrens 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(636) Sen Roodenburg 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(621) Justin Polman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(368) Zeno Kovacs 

Time of Day 

9:11:52.327 
9:13:09.957 
9:14:27.485 
9:15:42.510 
9:16:52.502 
9:18:08.179 

9:11:43.020 
9:12:56.447 
9:14:09.736 
9:15:23.212 
9:16:36.492 
9:17:49.398 

9:11:40.638 
9:12:54.419 
9:14:08.833 
9:15:24.137 
9:16:38.054 
9:17:51.322 

9:12:03.355 
9:13:17.517 
9:14:31.251 
9:15:45.258 
9:16:59.686 
9:18:13.487 

9:11:46.983 
9:13:01.576 
9:14:15.941 
9:15:29.883 
9:16:43.641 
9:17:57.577 

9:12:11.386 
9:13:25.358 
9:14:39.171 
9:15:53.360 
9:17:07.185 
9:18:21.899 

9:11:48.926 
9:13:04.008 
9:14:18.740 
9:15:33.618 
9:16:48.531 
9:18:02.653 

9:11:56.996 
9:13:11.614 
9:14:26.504 
9:15:40.916 
9:16:55.589 
9:18:09.759 

Lap Tm 

1:18.514 
1:17.630 
1:17.528 
1:15.025 
1:09.992 
1:15.677 

1:13.935 
1:13.427 
1:13.289 
1:13.476 
1:13.280 
1:12.906 

1:14.832 
1:13.781 
1:14.414 
1:15.304 
1:13.917 
1:13.268 

1:14.090 
1:14.162 
1:13.734 
1:14.007 
1:14.428 
1:13.801 

1:16.096 
1:14.593 
1:14.365 
1:13.942 
1:13.758 
1:13.936 

1:15.613 
1:13.972 
1:13.813 
1:14.189 
1:13.825 
1:14.714 

1:17.121 
1:15.082 
1:14.732 
1:14.878 
1:14.913 
1:14.122 

1:14.788 
1:14.618 
1:14.890 
1:14.412 
1:14.673 
1:14.170 

Diff 

+8.522 
+7.638 
+7.536 
+5.033 

+5.685 

+1.029 
+0.521 
+0.383 
+0.570 
+0.374 

+1.564 
+0.513 
+1.146 
+2.036 
+0.649 

+0.356 
+0.428 

+0.273 
+0.694 
+0.067 

+2.338 
+0.835 
+0.607 
+0.184 

+0.178 

+1.800 
+0.159 

+0.376 
+0.012 
+0.901 

+2.999 
+0.960 
+0.610 
+0.756 
+0.791 

+0.618 
+0.448 
+0.720 
+0.242 
+0.503 

S1 Tm 

30.893 
30.698 
30.434 
29.663 

23.572 
30.071 

29.693 
28.959 

28.774 
28.885 
28.939 
28.792 

29.844 
29.083 
29.311 
30.342 
29.053 

28.799 

29.271 
29.333 
29.182 
29.450 

29.076 
29.269 

30.825 
29.345 
29.494 

29.116 
29.189 
29.414 

30.340 
29.563 
29.294 

29.284 
29.349 
29.408 

31.013 
29.755 
29.764 
29.628 
29.677 

29.428 

29.716 
29.665 
29.460 
29.629 
29.668 

29.432 

S2 Tm 

24.112 
23.498 
24.338 

22.754 
23.636 
23.050 

22.260 
22.303 
22.342 
22.471 
22.316 

22.245 

22.668 
22.456 
22.804 
22.603 
22.606 

22.250 

22.798 
22.645 

22.410 
22.555 
23.362 
22.478 

23.051 
22.968 
22.593 
22.592 

22.237 
22.391 

22.644 
22.293 

22.196 
22.536 
22.302 
22.874 

23.379 
22.823 
22.698 
22.788 
22.851 

22.513 

22.803 
22.703 
23.293 

22.562 
22.577 
22.581 

S3 Tm 

23.509 
23.434 
22.756 
22.608 
22.784 

22.556 

21.982 
22.165 
22.173 
22.120 
22.025 

21.869 

22.320 
22.242 
22.299 
22.359 
22.258 

22.219 

22.021 
22.184 
22.142 
22.002 

21.990 
22.054 

22.220 
22.280 
22.278 
22.234 
22.332 

22.131 

22.629 
22.116 
22.323 
22.369 
22.174 
22.432 

22.729 
22.504 
22.270 
22.462 
22.385 

22.181 

22.269 
22.250 

22.137 
22.221 
22.428 
22.157 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(355) Axel Goes 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(652) Tim Prinzler 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(644) Robbie Stordeur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(661) Mitch Heynert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(663) Arnold Dominko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(309) Max Stemerdink 
1 
2 
3 

(324) Corentin Franchi 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(625) Mats Johan Overhoff 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(354) Jens Van Der Heijden 
1 

Time of Day 

9:11:50.553 
9:13:06.877 
9:14:22.920 
9:15:39.357 
9:16:56.832 
9:18:12.395 

9:11:55.110 
9:13:12.155 
9:14:28.224 
9:15:43.958 
9:17:00.555 
9:18:16.392 

9:11:52.562 
9:13:10.178 
9:14:27.837 
9:15:43.682 
9:16:59.782 
9:18:17.501 

9:11:55.311 
9:13:13.228 
9:14:30.648 
9:15:46.687 
9:17:02.549 
9:18:18.610 

9:12:00.655 
9:13:17.284 
9:14:34.200 
9:15:50.855 
9:17:07.062 
9:18:23.404 

9:12:48.105 
9:14:06.039 
9:15:22.921 

9:11:54.317 
9:13:13.099 
9:14:30.909 
9:15:48.794 
9:17:05.691 
9:18:23.605 

9:11:56.597 
9:13:24.151 
9:14:42.912 
9:16:39.920 
9:17:59.767 

9:11:56.574 

Lap Tm 

1:17.456 
1:16.324 
1:16.043 
1:16.437 
1:17.475 
1:15.563 

1:18.671 
1:17.045 
1:16.069 
1:15.734 
1:16.597 
1:15.837 

1:20.444 
1:17.616 
1:17.659 
1:15.845 
1:16.100 
1:17.719 

1:17.715 
1:17.917 
1:17.420 
1:16.039 
1:15.862 
1:16.061 

1:17.615 
1:16.629 
1:16.916 
1:16.655 
1:16.207 
1:16.342 

2:18.399 
1:17.934 
1:16.882 

1:19.556 
1:18.782 
1:17.810 
1:17.885 
1:16.897 
1:17.914 

1:20.207 
1:27.554 
1:18.761 
1:57.008 
1:19.847 

1:21.618 

Diff 

+1.893 
+0.761 
+0.480 
+0.874 
+1.912 

+2.937 
+1.311 
+0.335 

+0.863 
+0.103 

+4.599 
+1.771 
+1.814 

+0.255 
+1.874 

+1.853 
+2.055 
+1.558 
+0.177 

+0.199 

+1.408 
+0.422 
+0.709 
+0.448 

+0.135 

+1:01.517 
+1.052 

+2.659 
+1.885 
+0.913 
+0.988 

+1.017 

+1.446 
+8.793 

+38.247 
+1.086 

S1 Tm 

31.702 
29.942 

29.786 
30.520 
30.048 
30.252 

31.889 
30.340 
29.933 

29.844 
30.587 
30.377 

32.292 
31.209 
30.487 
29.898 

29.746 
32.004 

30.521 
31.631 
30.754 

29.824 
30.015 
30.034 

31.165 
30.301 
30.261 
30.296 

29.944 
30.054 

31.275 
31.138 
30.652 

32.063 
31.269 
30.768 
30.765 

30.467 
30.857 

31.683 
39.443 
31.500 

31.075 
31.138 

31.007 

S2 Tm 

23.300 
23.343 
23.705 
23.295 
23.227 

22.910 

23.603 
23.346 
23.275 
23.477 
23.432 

23.101 

24.327 
23.294 
24.010 
23.211 
23.334 

22.897 

23.387 
23.367 
23.802 
23.577 

23.168 
23.281 

23.601 
23.365 
23.432 
23.543 
23.376 

23.281 

23.661 
23.507 

23.419 

24.072 
24.080 
23.634 
23.665 

23.273 
23.653 

24.746 
24.321 

23.569 
23.937 
24.661 

23.419 

S3 Tm 

22.454 
23.039 
22.552 
22.622 
24.200 

22.401 

23.179 
23.359 
22.861 
22.413 
22.578 

22.359 

23.825 
23.113 
23.162 

22.736 
23.020 
22.818 

23.807 
22.919 
22.864 

22.638 
22.679 
22.746 

22.849 
22.963 
23.223 

22.816 
22.887 
23.007 

1:23.463 
23.289 

22.811 

23.421 
23.433 
23.408 
23.455 

23.157 
23.404 

23.778 
23.790 

23.692 
1:01.996 

24.048 

27.192 
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